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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Name

VERONIKA ZILAJEVA

WFM MARTHA SAMADASHVILI

WIM NAOMI BASHKANSKY

ANUPAMA RAJENDRA

ARYA KUMAR

WCM ANGELICA CHIN

WIM THANH THUY TIEN NGUYEN

WFM SASHA KONOVALENKO

WCM SHEENA ZENG

YUE HUANG

NIGINA ARIPOVA

WCM MARISSA LI

VIVIAN CAO-DAO

SARA HERMAN

TIANHUI [CINDY] JIE

WFM QUEENA DENG

SARVAGNA VELIDANDLA

SHRAVANI PATIL

NIKI RINGEL

INGRID GUO

SIMRAN BHATIA

CASSANDRA ROSHU

TIARRA BENJAMIN

THERESE WALATKA

JACEY TRAN

Rtng

2030

2208

2115

2085

1947

2056

2144

2076

2054

1872

1685

2046

1866

1976

2046

2050

1696

1672

1751

1769

1651

1452

1329

1264

1478

Team

U13

U13

U13

St

OK

NY

WA

WI

NC

NJ

AZ

MI

KS

MA

MO

IL

VA

CO

FL

CAS

AL

NH

MN

GA

WI

OR

PA

IN

NE

Rd 1

W24

W18

W27

W28

W36

D35

W21

W32

W25

W33

W44

W37

W38

W30

W23

W22

W39

L2

W34

W40

L7

L16

L15

L1

L9

Rd 2

W11

D14

W10

L13

L7

W29

W5

W20

W31

L3

L1

W17

W4

D2

W26

L19

L12

L35

W16

L8

W36

W34

W41

W44

W42

Rd 3

D8

D4

D15

D2

W27

W19

D12

D1

W13

W28

W30

D7

L9

W35

D3

W21

D23

W42

L6

W32

L16

W31

D17

D36

L26

Rd 4

W3

W20

L1

W23

W14

L12

W9

W15

L7

D19

L17

W6

W22

L5

L8

D26

W11

D30

D10

L2

W25

L13

L4

L29

L21

Rd 5

W12

W13

W14

W19

D9

W26

D8

D7

D5

W20

W35

L1

L2

L3

W29

W17

L16

W36

L4

L10

W37

W27

W34

D28

W40

Rd 6

W7

W8

W16

W12

W21

W15

L1

L2

D10

D9

W22

L4

D19

W29

L6

L3

W32

W26

D13

W37

L5

L11

D31

W35

W39

Tot

 5.5

 5.0

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

TB-Med

20

19

20

18

17

15

21.5

21

19

17

16.5

22

19.5

19

18.5

17

16.5

14

15.5

12.5

12.5

12

12

9

9

TB-Solkoff

23

22

22.5

20.5

19

17

24.5

23.5

21.5

19.5

16.5

24

21.5

21

21

19.5

18.5

15.5

22.5

19

19

18.5

18

14.5

14.5

TB-Cumul.

19

16.5

16

14

15

15

17

17

16.5

14

13

16

14.5

13.5

15

13.5

12

8.5

13

11

10

11

9.5

9

8
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#

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Name

ENKHJIN GOMBOLUUDEV

JACINDA LEE

SARAH FAITH CARSON

ANGELA CHENG

DYLAN PORTH

SAMANTHA MA

BEATRICE LOW

ANUSHKA E SKARIAH

CATHERINE RUDNICKI

ZSOFIA DE CREDICO

SANA BAIG

ROSE E SOORI

AYAH SWAN

ISABELLA ELKINS

VICTORIA E OUTKIN

LEFAN XUAN

SREE DASARI

JEEYA PATEL

AMEERIA JOHNSON BOWLES

Rtng

1721

1637

1484

1693

1227

1742

1482

1125

1026

1481

1209

1337

1096

711

1077

758

893

641

190

Team

U13

U13

U13

U13

U13

U13

St

CAN

UT

IA

TX

ID

OH

CT

MD

ME

TN

LA

ND

DC

AR

NM

SC

RI

WV

KY

Rd 1

W41

L3

L4

W43

L14

W42

L8

L10

L19

D6

L5

L12

L13

L17

L20

L26

L31

L29

L11

Rd 2

L15

W33

W38

L6

W43

L9

W40

L27

L22

W18

L21

W39

L28

L37

L32

L23

L25

L30

L24

Rd 3

W25

L5

L10

D37

L11

L22

L20

D41

W44

L14

D24

D29

W39

L38

W43

D33

L18

L40

L34

Rd 4

D16

W40

D34

W24

D18

D32

D31

D38

D28

D37

W41

D35

D33

W44

L27

L36

L43

W42

L39

Rd 5

L6

L22

D24

L15

D31

D30

W38

W43

L23

L11

L18

L21

L32

W41

L25

L39

W44

L33

L42

Rd 6

L18

D30

D33

L14

D27

D23

L17

D28

W43

L24

D38

L20

D36

L25

D42

W44

D40

L34

L41

Tot

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 0.0

TB-Med

15

14

14

13

13

12.5

12.5

9.5

9.5

16

13

12.5

11.5

8.5

10.5

9

8

10.5

10.5

TB-Solkoff

19.5

18.5

18.5

17.5

17

16.5

16.5

13.5

12.5

20.5

17.5

16

15

12

13.5

12

11.5

13

14.5

TB-Cumul.

11.5

8.5

8

11

8

9

8.5

6

6.5

9.5

5.5

8.5

6

5

4.5

3

2.5

3

0


